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First Name
Reine
Annelise
Noor
Abigail
Mirra
Tillie
Rowan
Haley
Virginia
Seven
Brenna
Evelyn
Alexandria
Naomi
Maren
Elin
Megan
Sarah
Audrey
Keely
Hadley
Catherine
Davis
Selah
Adele
Jenna
Lillian
Lucy
Ava
Amelia
Amalie

Last Name
Soule
Baird
Erickson
Van Dorn
Payson
Lange
Tanguay
Finch
Cobb
Bowen
Barton
Hudrlik
Taylor
Smith
Sands
Lunoe
Lemoine
Hottle
Lahammer
Hendricks
Abbene

Van de Kamp

Brosterhous
Binsfeld
Pritchard
Stainken
Suddaby
Romeo
Stratman
Prince

Pratt

Club

Anchorage Biathlon Club
Minnesota Biathlon/Team SoHo
Chamonix Mont Blanc

NYSEF Pro

HSC Biathlon / Bowdoin
Craftsbury

Paul Smiths College

Alaska Winter Stars / Team Soldier Hollow
EABC/Craftsbury/Dartmouth
Team SOHO/ EABC

Team SOHO

Team SOHO

HSC Massachusetts Biathlon
Anchorage Biathlon Club

Altius

Anchorage Biathlon Club

Team Soldier Hollow
Crosscut Biathlon/College of Saint Scholastica

Craftsbury

Team SOHO

Soldier Hollow

Bluff Country / MNB
Craftsbury

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Craftsbury

HSC Massachusetts Biathlon
Craftsbury

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Craftsbury

Class
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Youth
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

TotalTime
0:32:49
0:33:47
0:34:28
0:34:58
0:34:58
0:35:22
0:35:38
0:35:43
0:35:51
0:36:04
0:36:07
0:37:29
0:37:36
0:37:50
0:38:24
0:39:02
0:39:21
0:39:45
0:40:39
0:41:15
0:41:19
0:41:36
0:42:31
0:42:31
0:43:37
0:45:32
0:46:40
0:46:50
0:47:58
0:48:08
0:48:49

Percent Back
102.58%
99.74%
97.68%
96.23%
96.20%
95.05%
94.22%
93.99%
93.57%
92.94%
92.82%
88.75%
88.42%
87.72%
86.04%
84.14%
83.20%
82.00%
79.37%
77.56%
77.36%
76.51%
73.80%
73.79%
70.53%
64.87%
61.51%
60.99%
57.62%
57.13%
55.09%



Place First Name
35 Elizabeth
36 Althea

Claire

Last Name
Searles
Veve
Otanicar

Club

Craftsbury
Craftsbury
BBNT/Mora Biathlon

Class
Youth
Youth
Youth

TotalTime
0:54:15
1:15:09

Percent Back
38.97%
-23.05%



